Individual Best Times (All Time)

Naomi Van Dongen - (782966) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
29.90
32.41
32.55
37.00
43.06
44.89
46.54
48.74

49.24

Swims in Date Order

Time
29.90
32.41
32.55
37.00
43.06
46.54
44.89
48.74

49.24

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

542
425
420
286
181
160
143
125

121

WA Pts

542
425
420
286
181
143
160
125
121

Round

Round

F

Date

16/12/18
30/06/18
03/06/17
27/09/14
28/09/13
04/12/11
29/09/12
01/10/11
02/07/11

Date

16/12/18
30/06/18
03/06/17
27/09/14
28/09/13
29/09/12
04/12/11
01/10/11
02/07/11

Meet

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet
Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2018
Alton District Club Championships

Alton & District Club Championships

Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs
Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Meet

Alton & District Club Championships

Alton & District Autumn Club Championships

Hampshire County Development

Meet

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet
Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2018
Alton District Club Championships

Alton & District Club Championships

Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs
Alton & District Club Championships

Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Meet

Alton & District Autumn Club Championships

Hampshire County Development

Venue

Hengrove Park
Aldershot
Alton

Alton

Alton
Waterlooville
Alton

Alton

Waterlooville

Venue

Hengrove Park
Aldershot
Alton

Alton

Alton

Alton
Waterlooville
Alton

Waterlooville

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Bath Univ 2

4
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3

Club Swam Under Level

Bath Univ 2

4
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



