Individual Best Times (All Time)

Naomi Van Dongen - (782966) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.90	542	F	16/12/18	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet	Hengrove Park	Bath Univ	2
32.41	425	Н	30/06/18	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2018	Aldershot		4
32.55	420	F	03/06/17	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
37.00	286	F	27/09/14	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
43.06	181		28/09/13	Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
44.89	160	Н	04/12/11	Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
46.54	143		29/09/12	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
48.74	125		01/10/11	Alton & District Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
49.24	121		02/07/11	Hampshire County Development	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.90	542	F	16/12/18	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet	Hengrove Park	Bath Univ	2
32.41	425	Н	30/06/18	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2018	Aldershot		4
32.55	420	F	03/06/17	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
37.00	286	F	27/09/14	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
43.06	181		28/09/13	Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
46.54	143		29/09/12	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
44.89	160	Н	04/12/11	Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
48.74	125		01/10/11	Alton & District Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
49.24	121		02/07/11	Hampshire County Development	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS